Agenda Scott County Board of Supervisors

www.scottcountyiowa.com
July 7, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.

1.	Roll Call: (Cusack,	Earnhard	t,	Hancock, Minard,	Sunderbruch
2.	Pledge of Al	legiance				
3.	Approval of 1	Minutes:	June 23	, 2	011- Regular Boar	d Meeting
		Mov∈	ed by		Seconded by Ayes Nays	_
FACILIT	IES AND ECONO	MIC DEVE	LOPMENT			
HUMAN R	ESOURCES					
4.					tion and staffing ds Departments.	adjustments
		Mov∈	ed by		Seconded by Ayes Nays	_
5.	Motion appro-		sonnel a	cti	ons as presented	by the County
		Move	ed by		Seconded by Ayes Nays	_

HEALTH AND COMMUNITY SERVICES

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
July 7, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 2 of 5

6.	Resolution approving the Scott County and Genesis for Psychiatric Hospital:	Medical	l Center relating to payment
	Moved by		Seconded by Ayes Nays
7.	Resolution approving the Scott County and Genesis payment for behaviorial h Juvenile Detention Center	Psychol nealth s	logy Associates relating to
	Moved by		Seconded by Ayes Nays
8.		County	ding of an Ordinance to amend Code relative to private al.
	Moved by		Seconded by
	Roll	Call:	Cusack Earnhardt Hancock Minard Sunderbruch
9.			ding of an Ordinance to amend code relative to nonpublic
	Moved by	- <u></u>	Seconded by
	Roll	Call:	Cusack Earnhardt Hancock Minard Sunderbruch

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
July 7, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 3 of 5

FINANCE AND INTERGOVERNMENTAL

10.	Resolution approving purchase Computers.	of Auditor's Office Netbook
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
11.	Resolution authorizing the fol County Sheriff's Reserve to ca duty.	_
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
12.	Resolution approving an applic Department of Justice (JAG) Pr	cation for a grant from the cogram in the Attorney's Office.
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
13.	Resolution recognizing Mike Ho the Benefited Fire District Tr	-
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
14.	Resolution recognizing Steve E Scott County Library Board.	Billups' years of service on the
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
15.	Resolution recognizing Doug Mothe Scott County Library Board	_
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Navs

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
July 7, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 4 of 5

16.	Resolution recognizing Linda Tubbs Scott County Library Board.	years of service on the
	Moved by Sec Aye Nay	es
17.	. Resolution approving the appointment Benefited Fire District #5.	nt of Joe Ragona to
	Moved by Sec Aye Nag	es
18.	. Resolution approving the appointment Benefited Fire District #5.	nt of Julie Hoffmann to
	Moved by Sec Aye Nag	es
19.	. Resolution approving the appointment Civil Service Commission.	nt of Carol Crain to the
	Moved by Sec Aye Nag	es
20.	. Motion approving beer/liquor, casua and permits.	al sales and cigarette licenses
	Moved by Sec Aye Nag	es

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
July 7, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 5 of 5

21.	Resolution approving warrants	in the amount of \$2,447,404.63.
	Moved by	Seconded by
	Roll Call:	Cusack Earnhardt Hancock Minard Sunderbruch
OTHER I	ITEMS OF INTEREST	
22.	Discussion of letter to Governo increases.	or on mental health provider
23.	Adjourned.	
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays